
2021-2022 Calendar

Refer to the student portal for the most up-to-date calendar info

Wednesday, September 8 School-year lessons begin!

Thursday, September 16 No regularly-scheduled lessons – Yom Kippur.  Make-Up 
Opportunity (Zoom)

Friday, October 15 No regularly-scheduled lessons.  Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Thursday, November 4 No lessons – Diwali.  Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Wednesday November 24 - Friday November 26 Thanksgiving Break – No Lessons

TBA December Holiday Performances

Sunday, December 12 Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Thursday December 23-Friday December 31 Winter Break – No Lessons (lessons resume 
Jan 3)

Monday, January 17 No regularly-scheduled lessons – MLK Day.  Make-Up Opportunity 
(Zoom)

Monday, February 21 No regularly-scheduled lessons – Presidents' Day. Make-Up 
Opportunity (Zoom)

Thursday, March 17 No regularly-scheduled lessons – Purim.  Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Monday, April 11 – Monday April 18 Spring Break – No lessons (lessons resume April 19)

TBA March / April Masterclass

Saturday, April 2 Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Sunday, May 1 Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)

Monday, May 30 No lessons – Memorial Day

TBA June Student Recital

Friday, June 10 Last day of school-year lessons

Saturday, June 11 LAST Make-Up Opportunity (Zoom)


